
Linienvariante

Hinweise
Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fulda Stadtschloss E

Fulda Universitätsplatz 

Fulda Marienschule 

Fulda Bahnhof / ZOB E

ab

an

2901

S
07:36

07:37

07:39

07:41

Montag bis Freitag

S = nur an Schultagen

RhönEnergie Fulda GmbH, Löherstraße 52, 36037 Fulda, Tel: 0661 12-375

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

V29 Stadtschloss ă Marienschule ă Bahnhof / ZOB


